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順位 ゼッケン Point 氏名 チーム名 クラス 車両 ゲート トライアル マーカー タイム 減点計 クリーン SSタイム

優勝 15 10 池田　秀実 泥人 S JA11C 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.29.66

2位 17 9 武田　祐輔 泥人 S JA11 1 0 0 0 1 3 0.32.15

3位 32 8 藤波　誠 泥研 S JA11V 1 0 2 0 3 2 0.40.53

4位 35 7 時田　雄輝 無所属 S JB23W 4 1 2 0 7 1 0.31.25

5位 4 6 緒方　健二 DIFF CONNECTION S JA11V 4 1 2 0 7 1 0.40.22

6位 16 5 高橋　毅 泥人 S SJ30 0 0 10 0 10 3 0.27.65

7位 31 3 楢崎　太一 OJC S JA11C 1 10 0 0 11 2 0.28.10

8位 8 3 津野田　文博 FAMILY S JA11C 1 0 10 0 11 2 0.32.30

9位 14 3 工藤　隆浩 泥人 S SJ30 1 0 10 0 11 2 0.35.66

10位 34 3 前田　耕造 つのRacing SSﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄ S JA11C 1 0 0 10 11 2

11位 21 3 山本　圭介 OJC S JA11C 10 1 2 0 13 1 0.40.09

12位 7 3 仲野　貴史 FAMILY S JB23W 10 1 4 0 15 1 0.40.44

13位 3 3 須藤　直 DIFF CONNECTION S JA11 5 1 10 0 16 1 0.47.72

14位 2 3 森元　広樹 OJC S JA11V 10 2 6 0 18 1 0.38.73

15位 12 3 梅木　文博 遊パーク S ジムニー 10 0 10 0 20 2 0.30.03

16位 6 3 原口　司 無所属 S JB23W 10 0 10 0 20 2 0.33.23
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順位 ゼッケン Point 氏名 チーム名 クラス 車両 ゲート トライアル マーカー タイム 減点計 クリーン SSタイム

優勝 13 10 三苫　大輔 LCCO LM HZJ73 1 1 0 0 2 2 0.37.44

2位 11 9 安田　恵 LCCO LM DHJ-81V 10 1 2 0 13 1 0.47.00

3位 24 8 末富　剛 ハーミット LM L/C73 2 2 10 0 14 1 0.30.25

4位 26 7 中倉　和孝 SLCC LM BJ74 10 1 4 0 15 1 0.38.57

5位 27 6 椛島　秀樹 SLCC LM L/C70 10 1 6 0 17 1 0.38.31

6位 25 5 山本　和彦 ハミ泥団 LM ﾗﾝｸﾙ81 10 2 8 0 20 1 0.38.68

7位 33 3 山下　淳一 泥研 LM L/C73 10 1 10 0 21 1 0.36.63

8位 28 3 松石　竜弥 SLCC LM ランクル 10 1 10 0 21 1 0.45.13

9位 23 3 秋森　保壽 ハーミット LM L/C77 10 2 10 0 22 1 0.33.28

10位 22 3 緒方　正幸 FLCC LM KZJ78W 10 3 10 0 23 1 0.45.00
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順位 ゼッケン 賞典外 氏名 チーム名 クラス 車両 ゲート トライアル マーカー タイム 減点計 クリーン SSタイム

優勝 16 高橋　毅 泥人 S SJ30 0 0 10 0 10 3 0.27.65

2位 31 楢崎　太一 OJC S JA11C 1 10 0 0 11 2 0.28.10

36 賞典外 梅田　真吾 つのRacing MD JA11C 10 0 0 0 10 3 0.29.00

3位 15 池田　秀実 泥人 S JA11C 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.29.66

4位 12 梅木　文博 遊パーク S ジムニー 10 0 10 0 20 2 0.30.03

37 賞典外 宮本　大吉 つのRacing MD JA11C 1 0 0 0 1 3 0.30.19

5位 24 末富　剛 ハーミット LM L/C73 2 2 10 0 14 1 0.30.25

6位 35 時田　雄輝 無所属 S JB23W 4 1 2 0 7 1 0.31.25

38 賞典外 光井　亮太 つのRacing MD JA11C 1 0 0 0 1 3 0.31.25

7位 17 武田　祐輔 泥人 S JA11 1 0 0 0 1 3 0.32.15

8位 8 津野田　文博 FAMILY S JA11C 1 0 10 0 11 2 0.32.30

9位 6 原口　司 無所属 S JB23W 10 0 10 0 20 2 0.33.23

10位 23 秋森　保壽 ハーミット LM L/C77 10 2 10 0 22 1 0.33.28

1 賞典外 中村　啓一 OJC MD JA11C 1 3 10 0 14 1 0.35.43

11位 14 工藤　隆浩 泥人 S SJ30 1 0 10 0 11 2 0.35.66

12位 33 山下　淳一 泥研 LM L/C73 10 1 10 0 21 1 0.36.63

13位 13 三苫　大輔 LCCO LM HZJ73 1 1 0 0 2 2 0.37.44

14位 27 椛島　秀樹 SLCC LM L/C70 10 1 6 0 17 1 0.38.31

15位 26 中倉　和孝 SLCC LM BJ74 10 1 4 0 15 1 0.38.57

16位 25 山本　和彦 ハミ泥団 LM ﾗﾝｸﾙ81 10 2 8 0 20 1 0.38.68

17位 2 森元　広樹 OJC S JA11V 10 2 6 0 18 1 0.38.73

18位 21 山本　圭介 OJC S JA11C 10 1 2 0 13 1 0.40.09

19位 4 緒方　健二 DIFF CONNECTION S JA11V 4 1 2 0 7 1 0.40.22

20位 7 仲野　貴史 FAMILY S JB23W 10 1 4 0 15 1 0.40.44

21位 32 藤波　誠 泥研 S JA11V 1 0 2 0 3 2 0.40.53

22位 22 緒方　正幸 FLCC LM KZJ78W 10 3 10 0 23 1 0.45.00

23位 28 松石　竜弥 SLCC LM ランクル 10 1 10 0 21 1 0.45.13

24位 11 安田　恵 LCCO LM DHJ-81V 10 1 2 0 13 1 0.47.00

25位 3 須藤　直 DIFF CONNECTION S JA11 5 1 10 0 16 1 0.47.72

34 前田　耕造 つのRacing SSﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄ S JA11C 1 0 0 10 11 2 9.99.99


